
                               SWAL Conference Championship Meet
                                    Darlington High School
                                        Darlington, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9835 Dakota Kauffman              12 Boscobel                       16:42.9  5:23 
      2 9886 Jaden Komprood               12 Darlington                     16:52.2  5:26 
      3 9952 Brian Mathews                11 Riverdale                      17:18.3  5:35 
      4 9883 Payton Heinberg               9 Darlington                     17:32.4  5:39 
      5 9844 Jordan Molzof                11 Boscobel                       17:36.7  5:41 
      6 9880 Tanner Evenstad              10 Darlington                     17:39.5  5:42 
      7 9802 Tyler Dahl                   12 Albany                         17:42.2  5:42 
      8 9874 Sean Barbee                  12 Darlington                     17:43.8  5:43 
      9 9840 Seth Laxton                  12 Boscobel                       17:51.8  5:45 
     10 9801 Josh Dahl                     9 Albany                         17:56.8  5:47 
     11 9879 Blake Cwynar                 12 Darlington                     18:11.8  5:52 
     12 9882 Conner Hackett               11 Darlington                     18:14.6  5:53 
     13 9969 Josh Redfearn                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:19.3  5:54 
     14 9924 William McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:30.3  5:58 
     15 9848 Noah Toye                    11 Boscobel                       18:41.9  6:02 
     16 9805 Isaac Halverson              11 Albany                         18:43.6  6:02 
     17 9892 Trae Schilling                9 Darlington                     18:48.9  6:04 
     18 9808 Josh Little                  12 Albany                         18:50.0  6:04 
     19 9812 Connor Trow                  11 Albany                         18:55.8  6:06 
     20 9837 Dakota Kull                   9 Boscobel                       18:58.0  6:07 
     21 9967 Weston Morley                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:59.8  6:07 
     22 9890 Dylan Perrin                 12 Darlington                     19:06.7  6:10 
     23 9810 Travis Oliver                11 Albany                         19:06.7  6:10 
     24 9885 Paul King                    10 Darlington                     19:10.3  6:11 
     25 9838 Jack Latham                  10 Boscobel                       19:27.4  6:16 
     26 9811 Logun Parker                 10 Albany                         19:30.6  6:17 
     27 9809 Trevor Mueller               10 Albany                         19:37.0  6:19 
     28 9921 Ben Connolly                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:49.3  6:23 
     29 9968 Aaron Pulvermacher           10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:52.1  6:24 
     30 9887 Tucker Lange                  9 Darlington                     19:55.6  6:25 
     31 9873 Preston Banfield              9 Darlington                     19:59.2  6:26 
     32 9908 Tristan Kendrick             10 Fennimore                      20:03.6  6:28 
     33 9845 Angel Narvaez                10 Boscobel                       20:09.0  6:30 
     34 9909 Dylan Leffler                11 Fennimore                      20:09.1  6:30 
     35 9923 Easton Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:11.1  6:30 
     36 9891 Wylie Richardson              9 Darlington                     20:11.3  6:30 
     37 9955 Michael Schaefer              9 Riverdale                      20:12.6  6:31 
     38 9946 Jeffrey Anderson             11 Riverdale                      20:14.0  6:31 
     39 9963 Isaac Erschen                 9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:17.9  6:32 
     40 9806 Garrett Hlavachek            10 Albany                         20:22.9  6:34 
     41 9966 Ryan Krueger                 10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:25.5  6:35 
     42 9954 Dawson Mueller               10 Riverdale                      20:25.5  6:35 
     43 9947 Dakota Fiebranz              10 Riverdale                      20:37.2  6:39 
     44 9830 Gideon Dalton                10 Boscobel                       20:43.0  6:41 
     45 9935 Joey Boland                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:44.8  6:41 
     46 9877 Miles Carper                  9 Darlington                     21:00.5  6:46 
     47 9803 Jacob Elmer                  11 Albany                         21:04.9  6:48 
     48 9904 Hunter Barry                 11 Fennimore                      21:06.8  6:48 
     49 9965 Dillon Husemann              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:07.4  6:48 
     50 9850 Tyler Waterman               11 Boscobel                       21:09.8  6:49 
     51 9907 Carter Freymiller            10 Fennimore                      21:09.8  6:49 
     52 9942 Tristan Waage                11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:12.2  6:50 
     53 9953 Shale Meyer                  10 Riverdale                      21:20.4  6:53 
     54 9841 Daniel Lejman                12 Boscobel                       21:23.4  6:54 
     55 9910 Ben Mooney                   10 Fennimore                      21:27.3  6:55 
     56 9881 Michael Garcia               10 Darlington                     21:42.1  7:00 
     57 9843 Tyson Mayne                  11 Boscobel                       21:43.2  7:00 
     58 9846 Hunter Reynolds              12 Boscobel                       21:51.7  7:03 
     59 9875 Curtis Blosch                10 Darlington                     22:02.3  7:06 
     60 9849 Dusan Tuhy                   12 Boscobel                       22:03.6  7:07 
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  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 9889 Andrew Merriam                9 Darlington                     22:05.1  7:07 
     62 9836 Chase Kovars                  9 Boscobel                       22:06.3  7:07 
     63 9905 Barron Carns                 11 Fennimore                      22:08.4  7:08 
     64 9948 Kyle Hanke                    9 Riverdale                      22:09.1  7:08 
     65 9926 Wyatt Reeves                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:19.7  7:12 
     66 9888 Daniel Maurer                 9 Darlington                     22:39.1  7:18 
     67 9829 Keegan Crary                 10 Boscobel                       22:39.4  7:18 
     68 9893 Mason Stone                  11 Darlington                     22:49.4  7:21 
     69 9940 Login Swearingen             12 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:50.8  7:22 
     70 9936 Cade Bush                     9 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:50.9  7:22 
     71 9927 Jacob Soman                  12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:57.2  7:24 
     72 9884 Riley Jones                   9 Darlington                     23:00.8  7:25 
     73 9878 Alexis Cruz                   9 Darlington                     23:11.9  7:28 
     74 9937 Caleb Carr                   11 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:12.6  7:29 
     75 9847 Koltin Swenink                9 Boscobel                       23:16.6  7:30 
     76 9912 Lucas Ruchti                 10 Fennimore                      23:17.2  7:30 
     77 9906 Tucker Duff                   9 Fennimore                      23:19.8  7:31 
     78 9939 Dakota Hoffman               11 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:23.5  7:32 
     79 9895 Hunter Wilkinson             12 Darlington                     23:24.0  7:32 
     80 9839 Jake Laxton                   9 Boscobel                       23:52.4  7:42 
     81 9950 Max Krueger                   9 Riverdale                      23:56.1  7:43 
     82 9958 Nicolas Thomas               10 Riverdale                      23:59.8  7:44 
     83 9832 Connor Drake                  9 Boscobel                       24:01.2  7:44 
     84 9920 Ben Amend                    12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:12.8  7:48 
     85 9925 Mason Moon                   12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:27.5  7:53 
     86 9970 Jocob Wagner                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:44.0  7:58 
     87 9956 Alex Schneider               12 Riverdale                      24:44.8  7:58 
     88 9842 Trevor Martin                10 Boscobel                       25:27.3  8:12 
     89 9941 Marcel Timm                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:24.7  8:31 
     90 9949 Trever Hudson                10 Riverdale                      27:11.0  8:45 
     91 9876 Dylan Busch                  12 Darlington                     27:28.1  8:51 
     92 9911 Brandon Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      27:28.6  8:51 
     93 9894 Kyle Thompson                12 Darlington                     27:29.0  8:51 
     94 9938 Hunter Carr                   9 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:29.3  8:51 
     95 9934 Owen Aerts                   12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:34.8  8:53 
     96 9962 Monardo Booth                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  29:30.7  9:30 
     97 9957 Lucas Schneider               9 Riverdale                      29:51.5  9:37 
     98 9492 Joel Wick                    11 Darlington                     32:16.4 10:24 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9835 Dakota Kauffman              12 Boscobel                       16:42.9  5:23 
      2    2 9886 Jaden Komprood               12 Darlington                     16:52.2  5:26 
      3    3 9952 Brian Mathews                11 Riverdale                      17:18.3  5:35 
      4    4 9883 Payton Heinberg               9 Darlington                     17:32.4  5:39 
      5    5 9844 Jordan Molzof                11 Boscobel                       17:36.7  5:41 
      6    6 9880 Tanner Evenstad              10 Darlington                     17:39.5  5:42 
      7    7 9802 Tyler Dahl                   12 Albany                         17:42.2  5:42 
      8    8 9874 Sean Barbee                  12 Darlington                     17:43.8  5:43 
      9    9 9840 Seth Laxton                  12 Boscobel                       17:51.8  5:45 
     10   10 9801 Josh Dahl                     9 Albany                         17:56.8  5:47 
     11   11 9879 Blake Cwynar                 12 Darlington                     18:11.8  5:52 
     12   12 9882 Conner Hackett               11 Darlington                     18:14.6  5:53 
     13   13 9969 Josh Redfearn                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:19.3  5:54 
     14   14 9924 William McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            18:30.3  5:58 
     15   15 9848 Noah Toye                    11 Boscobel                       18:41.9  6:02 
     16   16 9805 Isaac Halverson              11 Albany                         18:43.6  6:02 
     17   17 9892 Trae Schilling                9 Darlington                     18:48.9  6:04 
     18   18 9808 Josh Little                  12 Albany                         18:50.0  6:04 
     19   19 9812 Connor Trow                  11 Albany                         18:55.8  6:06 
     20   20 9837 Dakota Kull                   9 Boscobel                       18:58.0  6:07 
     21   21 9967 Weston Morley                10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  18:59.8  6:07 
     22   22 9810 Travis Oliver                11 Albany                         19:06.7  6:10 
     23   23 9838 Jack Latham                  10 Boscobel                       19:27.4  6:16 
     24   24 9811 Logun Parker                 10 Albany                         19:30.6  6:17 
     25   25 9921 Ben Connolly                 12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            19:49.3  6:23 
     26   26 9968 Aaron Pulvermacher           10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  19:52.1  6:24 
     27   27 9908 Tristan Kendrick             10 Fennimore                      20:03.6  6:28 
     28   28 9845 Angel Narvaez                10 Boscobel                       20:09.0  6:30 
     29   29 9909 Dylan Leffler                11 Fennimore                      20:09.1  6:30 
     30   30 9923 Easton Dobson                10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            20:11.1  6:30 
     31   31 9955 Michael Schaefer              9 Riverdale                      20:12.6  6:31 
     32   32 9946 Jeffrey Anderson             11 Riverdale                      20:14.0  6:31 
     33   33 9963 Isaac Erschen                 9 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:17.9  6:32 
     34   34 9966 Ryan Krueger                 10 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  20:25.5  6:35 
     35   35 9954 Dawson Mueller               10 Riverdale                      20:25.5  6:35 
     36   36 9947 Dakota Fiebranz              10 Riverdale                      20:37.2  6:39 
     37   37 9935 Joey Boland                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              20:44.8  6:41 
     38   38 9904 Hunter Barry                 11 Fennimore                      21:06.8  6:48 
     39   39 9965 Dillon Husemann              11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  21:07.4  6:48 
     40   40 9907 Carter Freymiller            10 Fennimore                      21:09.8  6:49 
     41   41 9942 Tristan Waage                11 Pecatonica/Argyle              21:12.2  6:50 
     42   42 9953 Shale Meyer                  10 Riverdale                      21:20.4  6:53 
     43   43 9910 Ben Mooney                   10 Fennimore                      21:27.3  6:55 
     44   44 9905 Barron Carns                 11 Fennimore                      22:08.4  7:08 
     45   45 9948 Kyle Hanke                    9 Riverdale                      22:09.1  7:08 
     46   46 9926 Wyatt Reeves                 10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:19.7  7:12 
     47   47 9940 Login Swearingen             12 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:50.8  7:22 
     48   48 9936 Cade Bush                     9 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:50.9  7:22 
     49   49 9927 Jacob Soman                  12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            22:57.2  7:24 
     50   50 9937 Caleb Carr                   11 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:12.6  7:29 
     51   51 9912 Lucas Ruchti                 10 Fennimore                      23:17.2  7:30 
     52   52 9939 Dakota Hoffman               11 Pecatonica/Argyle              23:23.5  7:32 
     53   53 9920 Ben Amend                    12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:12.8  7:48 
     54   54 9925 Mason Moon                   12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            24:27.5  7:53 
     55   55 9970 Jocob Wagner                 11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  24:44.0  7:58 
     56   56 9941 Marcel Timm                  11 Pecatonica/Argyle              26:24.7  8:31 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    31  Darlington                            (17:36.0  87:59.7 1:19.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Jaden Komprood            12 16:52.2
  2      4  Payton Heinberg            9 17:32.4
  3      6  Tanner Evenstad           10 17:39.5
  4      8  Sean Barbee               12 17:43.8
  5     11  Blake Cwynar              12 18:11.8
  6   ( 12) Conner Hackett            11 18:14.6
  7   ( 17) Trae Schilling             9 18:48.9
  
  2.    50  Boscobel                              (17:58.3  89:51.3 2:15.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           12 16:42.9
  2      5  Jordan Molzof             11 17:36.7
  3      9  Seth Laxton               12 17:51.8
  4     15  Noah Toye                 11 18:41.9
  5     20  Dakota Kull                9 18:58.0
  6   ( 23) Jack Latham               10 19:27.4
  7   ( 28) Angel Narvaez             10 20:09.0
  
  3.    70  Albany                                (18:25.7  92:08.4 1:13.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Tyler Dahl                12 17:42.2
  2     10  Josh Dahl                  9 17:56.8
  3     16  Isaac Halverson           11 18:43.6
  4     18  Josh Little               12 18:50.0
  5     19  Connor Trow               11 18:55.8
  6   ( 22) Travis Oliver             11 19:06.7
  7   ( 24) Logun Parker              10 19:30.6
  
  4.   127  Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City         (19:35.0  97:54.6 2:06.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Josh Redfearn             10 18:19.3
  2     21  Weston Morley             10 18:59.8
  3     26  Aaron Pulvermacher        10 19:52.1
  4     33  Isaac Erschen              9 20:17.9
  5     34  Ryan Krueger              10 20:25.5
  6   ( 39) Dillon Husemann           11 21:07.4
  7   ( 55) Jocob Wagner              11 24:44.0
  
  5.   137  Riverdale                             (19:45.6  98:47.6 3:18.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Brian Mathews             11 17:18.3
  2     31  Michael Schaefer           9 20:12.6
  3     32  Jeffrey Anderson          11 20:14.0
  4     35  Dawson Mueller            10 20:25.5
  5     36  Dakota Fiebranz           10 20:37.2
  6   ( 42) Shale Meyer               10 21:20.4
  7   ( 45) Kyle Hanke                 9 22:09.1
  
  6.   164  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:45.6  103:47.6 4:26.9)
====================================================
  1     14  William McLeer            11 18:30.3
  2     25  Ben Connolly              12 19:49.3
  3     30  Easton Dobson             10 20:11.1
  4     46  Wyatt Reeves              10 22:19.7
  5     49  Jacob Soman               12 22:57.2
  6   ( 53) Ben Amend                 12 24:12.8
  7   ( 54) Mason Moon                12 24:27.5
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   177  Fennimore                             (20:47.4  103:56.6 1:23.7)
====================================================
  1     27  Tristan Kendrick          10 20:03.6
  2     29  Dylan Leffler             11 20:09.1
  3     38  Hunter Barry              11 21:06.8
  4     40  Carter Freymiller         10 21:09.8
  5     43  Ben Mooney                10 21:27.3
  6   ( 44) Barron Carns              11 22:08.4
  7   ( 51) Lucas Ruchti              10 23:17.2
  
  8.   223  Pecatonica/Argyle                     (22:10.3  110:51.3 2:27.8)
====================================================
  1     37  Joey Boland               11 20:44.8
  2     41  Tristan Waage             11 21:12.2
  3     47  Login Swearingen          12 22:50.8
  4     48  Cade Bush                  9 22:50.9
  5     50  Caleb Carr                11 23:12.6
  6   ( 52) Dakota Hoffman            11 23:23.5
  7   ( 56) Marcel Timm               11 26:24.7
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9890 Dylan Perrin                 12 Darlington                     19:06.7  6:10 
      2    2 9885 Paul King                    10 Darlington                     19:10.3  6:11 
      3      9809 Trevor Mueller               10 Albany                         19:37.0  6:19 
      4    3 9887 Tucker Lange                  9 Darlington                     19:55.6  6:25 
      5    4 9873 Preston Banfield              9 Darlington                     19:59.2  6:26 
      6    5 9891 Wylie Richardson              9 Darlington                     20:11.3  6:30 
      7      9806 Garrett Hlavachek            10 Albany                         20:22.9  6:34 
      8    6 9830 Gideon Dalton                10 Boscobel                       20:43.0  6:41 
      9    7 9877 Miles Carper                  9 Darlington                     21:00.5  6:46 
     10      9803 Jacob Elmer                  11 Albany                         21:04.9  6:48 
     11    8 9850 Tyler Waterman               11 Boscobel                       21:09.8  6:49 
     12    9 9841 Daniel Lejman                12 Boscobel                       21:23.4  6:54 
     13   10 9881 Michael Garcia               10 Darlington                     21:42.1  7:00 
     14   11 9843 Tyson Mayne                  11 Boscobel                       21:43.2  7:00 
     15   12 9846 Hunter Reynolds              12 Boscobel                       21:51.7  7:03 
     16      9875 Curtis Blosch                10 Darlington                     22:02.3  7:06 
     17   13 9849 Dusan Tuhy                   12 Boscobel                       22:03.6  7:07 
     18      9889 Andrew Merriam                9 Darlington                     22:05.1  7:07 
     19   14 9836 Chase Kovars                  9 Boscobel                       22:06.3  7:07 
     20      9888 Daniel Maurer                 9 Darlington                     22:39.1  7:18 
     21      9829 Keegan Crary                 10 Boscobel                       22:39.4  7:18 
     22      9893 Mason Stone                  11 Darlington                     22:49.4  7:21 
     23      9884 Riley Jones                   9 Darlington                     23:00.8  7:25 
     24      9878 Alexis Cruz                   9 Darlington                     23:11.9  7:28 
     25      9847 Koltin Swenink                9 Boscobel                       23:16.6  7:30 
     26      9906 Tucker Duff                   9 Fennimore                      23:19.8  7:31 
     27      9895 Hunter Wilkinson             12 Darlington                     23:24.0  7:32 
     28      9839 Jake Laxton                   9 Boscobel                       23:52.4  7:42 
     29   15 9950 Max Krueger                   9 Riverdale                      23:56.1  7:43 
     30   16 9958 Nicolas Thomas               10 Riverdale                      23:59.8  7:44 
     31      9832 Connor Drake                  9 Boscobel                       24:01.2  7:44 
     32   17 9956 Alex Schneider               12 Riverdale                      24:44.8  7:58 
     33      9842 Trevor Martin                10 Boscobel                       25:27.3  8:12 
     34   18 9949 Trever Hudson                10 Riverdale                      27:11.0  8:45 
     35      9876 Dylan Busch                  12 Darlington                     27:28.1  8:51 
     36      9911 Brandon Oyen                 12 Fennimore                      27:28.6  8:51 
     37      9894 Kyle Thompson                12 Darlington                     27:29.0  8:51 
     38      9938 Hunter Carr                   9 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:29.3  8:51 
     39      9934 Owen Aerts                   12 Pecatonica/Argyle              27:34.8  8:53 
     40      9962 Monardo Booth                11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  29:30.7  9:30 
     41   19 9957 Lucas Schneider               9 Riverdale                      29:51.5  9:37 
     42      9492 Joel Wick                    11 Darlington                     32:16.4 10:24 
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  1.    15  Darlington                            (19:40.7  98:23.1 1:04.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Dylan Perrin              12 19:06.7
  2      2  Paul King                 10 19:10.3
  3      3  Tucker Lange               9 19:55.6
  4      4  Preston Banfield           9 19:59.2
  5      5  Wylie Richardson           9 20:11.3
  6   (  7) Miles Carper               9 21:00.5
  7   ( 10) Michael Garcia            10 21:42.1
  
  2.    46  Boscobel                              (21:22.3  106:51.1 1:08.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Gideon Dalton             10 20:43.0
  2      8  Tyler Waterman            11 21:09.8
  3      9  Daniel Lejman             12 21:23.4
  4     11  Tyson Mayne               11 21:43.2
  5     12  Hunter Reynolds           12 21:51.7
  6   ( 13) Dusan Tuhy                12 22:03.6
  7   ( 14) Chase Kovars               9 22:06.3
  
  3.    85  Riverdale                             (25:56.7  129:43.2 5:55.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Max Krueger                9 23:56.1
  2     16  Nicolas Thomas            10 23:59.8
  3     17  Alex Schneider            12 24:44.8
  4     18  Trever Hudson             10 27:11.0
  5     19  Lucas Schneider            9 29:51.5


